LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 08/03/23
Clarity® M Series (CLRM)
Multi-purpose Architectural Linear

6	 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based on time durations that are within six times (6X)the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).
7	 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed six times NA LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    CLRM4    FS1    UNV    BLK    840
Prefix Lumen Package Color Temperature/Rendering Voltage Controls Options1
CLRM2 - Clarity M 2 ft. 10L - 1000lm/ft. CS1 - 3000-3500-4000K, 90 CRI min. UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277VAC) Blank - Remote Only
See Controls Ordering Information
Blank - None
BLK - Matte Black Finish
CLRM4 - Clarity M 4 ft. FS1 - 500-750-1,000lm/ft., 3000-3500-4000K, 90 CRI min.
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS4
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
CLRM2 20 0.17 0.10 0.08 0.07
CLRM4
20 0.17 0.10 0.08 0.07
30 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
40 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
Recommended Lumen Maintenance5
Ambient Temperature °C Initial6 25K hrs.6 50K hrs.6 75K hrs.7 100K hrs.7
0 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
10 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
20 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
25 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
35 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
Delivered Lumens3
Lumen Package Distribution
3000K 3500K 4000K
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
CLRM2 20 2,039 102 2,215 115 2,206 111
CLRM4
20 2,198 110 2,397 120 2,381 122
30 3,247 108 3,542 118 3,517 119
40 4,243 104 4,630 117 4,596 113
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION2 (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Description 1 Description 2
784205 PDCMK CLRM Cable Suspension Mount Kit CLRM (5 ft.)
784206 SWMK CLRM Surface/Wall Mount Kit CLRM
782898 GCMK 15/16 FLAT GRID 15/16” Flat T-grid Mounting Kit
782899 GCMK 9/16 FLAT GRID 9/16” Flat T-grid Mounting Kit
782900 GCMK 15/16 SLOT GRID 15/16” Slot T-grid Mounting Kit
782901 GCMK 9/16 SLOT GRID 9/16” Sot T-grid Mounting Kit
778196 EM8RB 8W Remote Mount Battery Pack
CONTROLS ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
755249 ALBC 5A 5A Circuit Controller
755248 ALBC 52 OS1 5A Controller w/ Ceiling-mount Motion & Daylight Harvesting
Sensor 9ft. Mounting Height
755245 ALBC 5A OS2 5A Controller w/ Ceiling-mount Motion & Daylight Harvesting
Sensor 40ft. Mounting Height
760580 ALBCM DHS AirLink Blue Daylight Harvesting Sensor
760380 ALBCM DHS AirLink Blue Ceiling Mount Motion Sensor
754823 ALBWS EO2B WH AirLink Blue Two Button Kinetic Switch
754824 ALBWS EO4B WH AirLink Blue Four Button Kinetic Switch
741967 ALBTK AirLink Blue Time Keeper